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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR CLERK 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 42

candidates for recruitment to 10 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR

DISABLED QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA, 02 POSTS RESERVED

FOR WOMEN QUOTA AND 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR CHILDREN OF

PPSC

EMPLOYEES QUOTA) OF JUNIOR CLERK (BS-11) ON ALL PUNJAB BASIS TEMPORARY

BUT LIKELY TO BE MADE PERMANENT

IN THE PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE

COMMISSION, (S&GAD), have been provisionally cleared for typewriting test as a result of

written test held on 23-04-2017.
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very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
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OPEN MERIT

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

10042
10158
10278
10609
10642
10711
10719
10857
10870
10913
10957
11034
11210
11226
11360
11412
11445
11582
11703
11745
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ROLL

NO.

17101350
17100522
17100642
17100299
17100612
17100755
17101233
17100964
17101105
17101249
17101199
17100114
17101305
17100805
17101016
17100333
17101314
17101301
17100005
17100426

DIARY

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM IQBAL
ZEESHAN SHABIR
MUHAMMAD ALI

AKRAM ALI

ASID HAIDER

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD JUNAID
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASEEM
MUHAMMAD ASAD FARID
MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAZA
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ASLAM
WASIF ALI

ZEESHAN KARAMAT

ARIF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD WAHEED
QAMAR ISLAM

FAISAL SAEED * DISABLED*
MUHAMMAD JAVED

Call up letters for typewriting test will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC

FATHER'S NAME

IQBAL AHMED

GHULAM SHABIR

NADEEM KHALID

SHOKAT ALI

HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL ANJUM
ABDUL SATTAR

MEER BAZ

MUHAMMAD SARWAR SAJJAD
ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MAQSOOD AHMAD
KARAMAT ALI

NOOR MUHAMMAD
LIAQAT ALI

FAIZ BAKSH

MUHAMMAD NASEEM
MUHAMMAD SAEED

NABI BUKHSH

DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
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NO.

10220
10234

NO.

17100196
17100793

MUHAMMAD YASIN
SHABBIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN IQBAL
WASEEM AHMAD KHAN
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10466
11313
11503

ROLL

17100035
17100292
17100371

DIARY

SAJID JAMSHED
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MANSOOR AKHTER

MINORITY QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

10645
10761
11106
11142
11165

ROLL

NO.

17100202
17101335
17100798
17100738
17101167

DIARY

ASIF MASIH

IRFAN AMOS

SAMUEL MASEEH

SUFIAN LIAQAT

TANVEER SHOUKAT MASIH

WOMEN QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

10487
10510
10536
10540
10542
10553
10555
10570
11332
11344

ROLL

NO.

17100357
17100156
17101011
17100509
17101076
17100665
17100913
17101445
17101417
17100804

AMINA ASMATULLAH
ISHRAT SAEED
RUBAB NASEEM
SAJIDA ARIF
SAMEENA KABIR
SHAMA ANDLEEB
SHRASH KIRAN
ZUBAIRA ANWAR
KHALIDA ILYAS
TEHMINA KANWAL

JAMSHED RANA
NASAR ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD AFRAN

FATHER'S NAME

ALLAH DITTA MASIH
AMOS MASIH

HABIB MASEEH
BHAGAT LIAQAT
SHOUKAT MASIH

FATHER'S NAME

ASMATULLAH

SAID AHMED

GHAFRAN ALI

ARIF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD KABIR HUSSAIN
FIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

RANA ILYAS MUHAMMAD

CH M YOUNAS NADEEM

CHILDREN OF PPSC EMPLOYEES QUOTA

DIARY

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

10483
11548

NO.

17100899

17100030 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASEEM

ABID FEROZ

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD FEROZ
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only.

An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim

for final selection.

Case No. 6E2017

Dated:

26-04-2017

Secretary



