

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR CLERK 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 42</u> candidates for recruitment to 10 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR DISABLED QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA, 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA AND 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR CHILDREN OF PPSC EMPLOYEES QUOTA) OF JUNIOR CLERK (BS-11) ON ALL PUNJAB BASIS TEMPORARY BUT LIKELY TO BE MADE PERMANENT IN THE PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, (S&GAD), have been provisionally cleared for typewriting test as a result of written test held on 23-04-2017.

2. Call up letters for typewriting test will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

OPEN MERIT

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
4	10010	47404050	MUULANAA DEALIEENA LODAL	IODAL ALIMED
1	10042	17101350	-	
2	10158	17100522		GHULAM SHABIR
3	10278	17100642	MUHAMMAD ALI	NADEEM KHALID
4	10609	17100299	AKRAM ALI	SHOKAT ALI
5	10642	17100612	ASID HAIDER	HAIDER ALI
6	10711	17100755	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD JUNAID	MUHAMMAD IQBAL ANJUM
7	10719	17101233	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASEEM	ABDUL SATTAR
8	10857	17100964	MUHAMMAD ASAD FARID	MEER BAZ
9	10870	17101105	MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAZA	MUHAMMAD SARWAR SAJJAD
10	10913	17101249	MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ	ABDUL MAJEED
11	10957	17101199	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
12	11034	17100114	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
13	11210	17101305	WASIF ALI	MAQSOOD AHMAD
14	11226	17100805	ZEESHAN KARAMAT	KARAMAT ALI
15	11360	17101016	ARIF HUSSAIN	NOOR MUHAMMAD
16	11412	17100333	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	LIAQAT ALI
17	11445	17101314	MUHAMMAD WAHEED	FAIZ BAKSH
18	11582	17101301	QAMAR ISLAM	MUHAMMAD NASEEM
19	11703	17100005	FAISAL SAEED * DISABLED *	MUHAMMAD SAEED
20	11745	17100426	MUHAMMAD JAVED	NABI BUKHSH

DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

<u>SR.</u> <u>NO.</u>	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
21	10220	17100196	MUHAMMAD AHSAN IQBAL	MUHAMMAD YASIN
22	10234	17100793	WASEEM AHMAD KHAN	SHABBIR KHAN

23	10466	17100035	SAJID JAMSHED	JAMSHED RANA
24	11313	17100292	MUHAMMAD BILAL	NASAR ULLAH KHAN
25	11503	17100371	MANSOOR AKHTER	MUHAMMAD AFRAN

MINORITY QUOTA

SR.	ROLL	DIARY	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
NO.	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>		
26	10645	17100202	ASIF MASIH	ALLAH DITTA MASIH
27			IRFAN AMOS	AMOS MASIH
28			SAMUEL MASEEH	HABIB MASEEH
29			SUFIAN LIAQAT	BHAGAT LIAQAT
30			TANVEER SHOUKAT MASIH	SHOUKAT MASIH

WOMEN QUOTA

SR.	ROLL	DIARY	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>		
31	10487	17100357	AMINA ASMATULLAH	ASMATULLAH
32	10510	17100156	ISHRAT SAEED	SAID AHMED
33	10536	17101011	RUBAB NASEEM	GHAFRAN ALI
34	10540	17100509	SAJIDA ARIF	ARIF HUSSAIN
35	10542	17101076	SAMEENA KABIR	MUHAMMAD KABIR HUSSAIN
36	10553	17100665	SHAMA ANDLEEB	FIAZ AHMAD
37	10555	17100913	SHRASH KIRAN	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
38	10570	17101445	ZUBAIRA ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
39	11332	17101417	KHALIDA ILYAS	RANA ILYAS MUHAMMAD
40	11344	17100804	TEHMINA KANWAL	CH M YOUNAS NADEEM

CHILDREN OF PPSC EMPLOYEES QUOTA

<u>SR.</u> <u>NO.</u>	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
41	10483	17100899	ABID FEROZ	MUHAMMAD FEROZ
42	11548	17100030	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 6E2017

Dated: 26-04-2017

Secretary